g

Z”’/ CITY OF BOULDER Fire Department

Y

List of Licensed Fire Contractors - Hood Extinguishing Systems

v 1805 33rd Street « Boulder, CO 80301  phone 303-441-3350 » fax 303-441-4350

Company Name

Address/City/State/Zip

Phone Number

LiC#

Expiration Date

AFFORDABLE FIRE AND SAFETY INC

AIR MECHANICAL INC

AIR MECHANICAL, INC

ATEK HEATING & AIR COND INC
COLORADO WEST FIRE PROTECTION

COMPLETE FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
DENVER HEATING & A/C INC

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES, INC.

FIRE STOP TECHNOLOGIES

- GIBSON HEATING & A/C INC
IMPERIAL HOOD CLEANING
MEYERS HEATING AND A/C
NATIONWIDE FIRE PROTECTION
POUDRE VALLEY AIR INC

ROGERS & SONS INC

SAFETY SYSTEMS

SENTRY FIRE AND SAFETY INC
SOUTHWEST MECH MANAGEMENT INC
TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS CO

May 23, 2013

9457 S. UNIVERSITY BLVD. #182, HIGHLANDS
RANCH, CO 80126

7957 ANCHOR DR, LONGMONT, CO 80501
2700 S MAIN ST UNIT B, ERIE, CO 80516
PO BOX 859, FREDERICK, CO 80530-0859

1410 MOTOR STREET, GRAND JUNCTION,.CO
81505

2111 S. JASON ST., #A, DENVER, CO 80223
1900 W HAMILTON PL, SHERIDAN, CO 80110
403 LAREDO ST UNIT P, AURORA, CO 80011
3262 NEBO RD., BOULDER, CO 80302

1905 W 8TH STREET, LOVELAND, CO 80537
13900 E. FLORIDA AVE., #A, AURORA, CO 80012
260 PEARL ST, BOULDER, CO 80302

5711 E EVANS AVE STE 400, DENVER, CO 80222
2416 DONELLA CT., T COLLINS, CO 80524
6202 BEACH ST, DENVER, CO 80221

5851 FEDERAL BLVD, DENVER, CO 80221

1294 S INCA, DENVER, CO 80223

PO BOX 1311, ARVADA, CO 80001

12005 E 45TH AVE, DENVER, CO 80239

303-772-5561

303-833-1592
970-434-7578

303-922-1055
303-806-8000
303-367-2464

303-444-4900
303-752-1120
303-442-6640
303-777-2220
970-493-2050
303-296-2999
303-477-5500
303-294-0708
303-420-5470

303-455-2825
x1232

LIC-000745703

LIC-000404603
LIC-000185003
LIC-000148703
LIC-000947303

LIC-000407703
LIC-000406503
LIC-000855803
LIC-000774603
LIC-000300403
LIC-000681703
LIC-000401003
LIC-000356603
LIC-000315203
LIC-000407803
LI1C-000252803
LIC-000187103

LIC-000406203

LIC-000127703

September 13, 2013

April 30, 2014
August 20, 2013
Aprit 13, 2014

August 4, 2013
February 21, 2014
October 18, 2013
June 22, 2013

July 2, 2013
February 17, 2014
October 23, 2013
November 17, 2013
December 12, 2013
November 9, 2013
January 18, 2014
April 5, 2014

March 13, 2014
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